
ロータリー地区一覧

 都道府県 区分
ロータリー

地区

 北海道

北海道東部
旭川市 釧路市 帯広市 北見市 網走市 稚内市　紋別市　士別市　名寄市　根室市　富良野市　上川郡
空知郡(中富良野町、南富良野町、上富良野町) 中川郡 宗谷郡 枝幸郡 天塩郡 網走郡 斜里郡 常呂郡
紋別郡 河東郡 河西郡 広尾郡　足寄郡 十勝郡 釧路郡 厚岸郡 川上郡 阿寒郡 白糠郡 野付郡 標津郡
目梨郡 礼文郡 利尻郡

2500

 北海道

北海道西部
函館市 伊達市 室蘭市 苫小牧市 千歳市 北広島市 札幌市 江別市 砂川市 小樽市 岩見沢市 滝川市 赤
平市  芦別市 美唄市 深川市 留萌市 登別市 石狩市 北斗市 歌志内市 苫前郡 雨竜郡 留萌郡 空知郡
(2500地区以外の町) 夕張郡 石狩郡 岩内郡 虻田郡 磯谷郡 余市郡 幌泉郡 様似郡 日高郡 浦河郡 茅
部郡 亀田郡 山越郡 桧山郡 松前郡 白老郡　上磯郡　恵庭市　三笠市　夕張市　増毛郡　樺戸郡　古
平郡　積丹郡　古宇郡　勇払郡　新冠郡　寿都郡　島牧郡　瀬棚郡　二海郡　爾志郡　奥尻郡　有珠郡
沙流郡　久遠郡

2510

2520

2530

2540

2550

2560

 埼玉県

埼玉県西北部
川越市　熊谷市　行田市　秩父市　所沢市　飯能市　加須市　本庄市　東松山市　狭山市　羽生市　深
谷市　入間市　朝霞市　志木市　和光市　新座市　富士見市　ふじみ野市　坂戸市　鶴ヶ島市　日高市
入間郡　比企郡　秩父郡　児玉郡　大里郡　鴻巣市（旧吹上町）

2570

 埼玉県

埼玉県南東部
さいたま市 上尾市 桶川市 北本市 鴻巣市（旧吹上町以外） 春日部市 幸手市 久喜市 越谷市 蓮田市
草加市 八潮市 吉川市 三郷市 川口市 戸田市 蕨市 南埼玉郡 北埼玉郡(騎西町以外） 北葛飾郡 北足
立郡伊奈町

2770

2790
2800
2820
2830
2840

 東京都

東京都東北部および沖縄県
江戸川区　葛飾区　足立区　墨田区　江東区　荒川区　台東区　千代田区　文京区　北区　板橋区　豊
島区　新宿区　中野区　練馬区　武蔵野市　西東京市　東久留米市　清瀬市　小平市　東村山市　東大
和市　武蔵村山市　福生市　羽村市　あきる野市　青梅市　西多摩郡

2580

 神奈川県 横浜市　川崎市 2590

2600
2610

2620

2630

 東京都
東京都西南部
中央区　港区　品川区　大田区　渋谷区　杉並区　世田谷区　目黒区　八王子市　日野市　町田市　立
川市　国分寺市　小金井市　三鷹市　昭島市　国立市　府中市　調布市　多摩市　狛江市　稲城市

2750

 愛知県 2760

 神奈川県 横浜市　川崎市以外 2780

 大阪府
和泉市　泉大津市　泉佐野市　大阪狭山市　貝塚市　河内長野市　岸和田市　堺市　泉南市　高石市
富田林市　羽曳野市　阪南市　藤井寺市　松原市　泉南郡　泉北郡　南河内郡

2650

 大阪府
大阪市　池田市　茨木市　柏原市　交野市　門真市　四条畷市　吹田市　摂津市　大東市　高槻市　豊
中市　寝屋川市　東大阪市　枚方市　箕面市　守口市　八尾市　豊能郡　三島郡島本町

2660

2670

2680

2690

2700

2710

2720

2730

2740

 福島県

 岩手県／宮城県

 長野県

 群馬県

 岐阜県／三重県

 山梨県／静岡県

 富山県／石川県

 千葉県

 新潟県

 青森県

 栃木県

 秋田県

 和歌山県

 山形県
 茨城県

2640

 佐賀県／長崎県

 宮崎県／鹿児島県

 大分県／熊本県

 広島県／山口県

 福岡県／長崎県壱岐・対馬／佐賀県鳥栖市・上峰町以外の三養基郡

 福井県／滋賀県／京都府／奈良県

 鳥取県／島根県／岡山県

 徳島県／香川県／愛媛県／高知県

 兵庫県
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